Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.90
24.91
24.94
25.08
25.11
25.21
25.27
25.43
25.48
25.52
25.59
25.59
25.66
25.85
25.96
26.05
26.28
26.58
26.62
27.41
27.59
27.87

30.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

592
591
589
579
577
570
566
555
552
550
545
545
541
529
522
517
503
486
484
443
435
422

WA Pts

Round

m I I r M I I @M I I T I @M ™M I I I I I

I T m I

Round

Date

27/05/22
02/07/23
26/05/23
30/06/24
26/03/22
26/03/22
13/07/18
03/02/19
16/03/19
29/03/19
30/03/18
30/03/18
13/07/18
29/06/19
07/07/17
12/07/19
07/07/17
26/05/17
14/05/17
15/07/16
15/07/16
01/04/16
04/04/15

Date

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships
North District Age Group Champs 2022
North District Age Group Champs 2022
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Edinburgh International

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2017

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Meet

Venue

Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Manchester
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.08
2491
24.94
24.90
25.21
25.11
26.05
25.85
25.52
25.48
25.43
25.27
25.66
25.59
25.59
25.96
26.28
26.58
26.62
27.59
27.41
27.87

30.19

Copyright 2024

591
589

570
577
517
529
550
552
555
566
541
545
545
522
503
486
484
435
443
422

332

r r m I M I mM I I I I I T mMm I I I T

I T T m ™

30/06/24
02/07/23
26/05/23
27/05/22
26/03/22
26/03/22
12/07/19
29/06/19
29/03/19
16/03/19
03/02/19
13/07/18
13/07/18
30/03/18
30/03/18
07/07/17
07/07/17
26/05/17
14/05/17
15/07/16
15/07/16
01/04/16

04/04/15

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships

Scottish National Open Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

North District Age Group Champs 2022
North District Age Group Champs 2022
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh International

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2017

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Manchester
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

UoAPS

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



