Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.90	592	Н	27/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
24.91	591	Н	02/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
24.94	589	Н	26/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
25.08	579	Н	30/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
25.11	577	Н	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
25.21	570	F	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
25.27	566	F	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
25.43	555	Н	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
25.48	552	Н	16/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh		1
25.52	550	Н	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
25.59	545	Н	30/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
25.59	545	F	30/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
25.66	541	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
25.85	529	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
25.96	522	F	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
26.05	517	Н	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
26.28	503	Н	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
26.58	486	Н	26/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
26.62	484	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Co Glasgow	1
27.41	443	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
27.59	435	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
27.87	422	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
30.19	332	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024 Powered B						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
25.08	579	Н	30/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
24.91	591	Н	02/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
24.94	589	Н	26/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
24.90	592	Н	27/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
25.21	570	F	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
25.11	577	Н	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
26.05	517	Н	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
25.85	529	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
25.52	550	Н	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
25.48	552	Н	16/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh		1
25.43	555	Н	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
25.27	566	F	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
25.66	541	Н	13/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
25.59	545	F	30/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
25.59	545	Н	30/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
25.96	522	F	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
26.28	503	Н	07/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
26.58	486	Н	26/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
26.62	484	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Co Glasgow	1
27.59	435	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
27.41	443	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
27.87	422	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
30.19	332	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS